1 To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
� Wireless Two-Way
Communication
� Precision RTD Sensing
Element
� View Data in Real-Time
� Glycol Bottle (Only for the
(OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB)

OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB.
† Refer to next page for NIST calibration
ordering information.
to internal memory for backup. This
back up data may be retrieved
wirelessly at a later time. Customers
can set-up automatic archiving
preferences, ensuring all data is
saved and retained to comply with
federal regulations.
OM-CP-RFC1000,
receiver.
OM-CP-RFC1000-REPEATER.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB30 $329 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 30 ml glycol bottle
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB30-CERT† 389 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 30 ml glycol bottle and
NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB60 329 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 60 ml glycol bottle
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB60-CERT† 389 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 60 ml glycol bottle and
NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB250 329 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 250 ml glycol bottle
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB250-CERT† 389 Wireless temperature transmitter with RTD probe and 250 ml glycol bottle
and NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-THERMALERT-P 299 Wireless temperature transmitter with precision RTD probe
OM-CP-THERMALERT-P-CERT† 359 Wireless temperature transmitter with precision RTD probe and
NIST calibration certificate
OM-CP-RFC1000 149 Wireless receiver package includes RF receiver, USB cable,
OM-CP Windows software, RF-LogNet software and operator’s manual
OM-CP-RFC1000-REPEATER 149 Wireless repeater
OM-CP-BAT109 15 Replacement 3.6V lithium battery
Comes complete with 3.6V lithium battery.
The OM-CP-RFC1000 receiver package is required to operate the wireless transmitter and is sold separately.
OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB includes glycol bottle.
Ordering Example: OM-CP-THERMALERT-GB30, wireless temperature transmitter and OM-CP-RFC1000 wireless receiver packa ge.